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LG Auflageschielden 2019

Name
Rupp
Schmatz
Meindl
Roebel
Gaibler
Scherer
Weber
Blaser
Zulke
Zulke
Hangarter
Singer
Denhardt

Vorname
Karl-Heinz
Leander
Thomas
Anita
Albert
Willi
Roland
Hannelore
Michael
Jochen
Paul

Georg
Rolf

Verein
GiRV 2
GiRV 2
KSKW
Schm 1
ZSG
GiRV 5
Wolfegg
Schm 1
KSKW
KSKW
Schm 2

Wolfegg
KSKW

LG Auflageschielden 2019

Jahrg.

1956
1952
1953
1950
1952
1950
1958
1950
1955
1953
1952

1954
1954

2
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Klasse 1,-2,-3, 51 - 70 Jahre

311,7
310,3
306,2
299,8
306,6
294,5
303,8
299,8
299,4
290
295,0

287,7
288,5

313,4
304,6
310,2
306,5
302,4
296,7
2944
293,8
297
300,4
282,8
286,2
278,6

314,6
310,9
309,5
303,2
302,2
304,1
303,0
300,2
299,2
298,9
2942
283,2
2754

315,8
307,4
307,0
304,0
2954
301,9
292,8
297,5
288,7
2943
301,6
2781
282,1

Gesamt :
1255,5
1233,2
1232,9
1213,5
1206,6
1197,2
1194,0
1191,3
1184,3
1183,6
1173,6
1135,2
1124,6
0,0
0,0
0,0



Startnr.

Klasse 4 + 5,
Name

Burkhardt

Bott

Nuss
Scharringhausen
Loffler

Rauch

Reiser
Reumont
Roebel

Philipp
Steinhauser
Blaser
Frankenhauser
Schumacher
Branz

Schutze

Stehle

Fischer
Stuck

71 Jahre und alter

Vorname

Karl
Herbert
Jurgen
Detlef
Hans Peter
Lia

Erwin
Roland
Joachim
Jurgen
Ferdinand
Anton
Hermann
Adolf
Werner
Siegfried
Irene
Hubert
Karl Heinz

Verein

GiRV 1
GiRV 1
GiRV 1
GiRV 1
GiRV 2
KSKW
ZSG
Wolf
Schm 2
ZSG
ZSG
Schm 2
GiRV 1
GiRV 2
GiRV 2
Blitz
Schm 2

Wolf
ZSG

Jahrg.

1938
1943
1938
1942
1939
1941
1941
1944
1941
1947
1937
1944
1945
1936
1937
1946
1944

1944
1940

Klasse
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1.

313,6
313,1
310,9
306,3
310,6
307,1
2919
298,1
298,3
295,7
296,8
288,2
310,6
311,9

297,1
281,4
290,8

314,5
315,4
312,7
306,9
303,2
309,7
303,1
297,9
292,6
297,0
292,9
2711
316,7
309,2
307,4
288,5
279,7

316,5
312,0
311,6
311,9
310,5
304,8
303,2
295,8
297,4
291
281,4
2947
312,0

308,0
280,4

315,2
313,3
314,2
315,6
308,6
308,8
298,3
298,5
296,1
298,0
291,6
264,0

312,3
309,2

280,0
291

1259,8
1253,8
1249,4
1240,7
1232,9
1230,4
1196,5
1190,3
1184,4
1181,7
1162,7
1118,0
939,3
933,4
924,6
866,0
841,1

581,8

0,0
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LP Auflageschieften 2019

Name Vorname Verein
Jacob Attila GiRV 4
Schaffeler Erwin GiRV 3
Rupp Karl Heinz GiRV 4
Bott Herbert GiRV 3
Pellhammer Maurus GiRV 4
Fiederer Max GiRV 3
Philipp Jurgen ZSG

Schmatz Leander GiRV 5
Scherer Willi GiRV 4
Gaibler Albert ZSG

Lohnert Wilfried GiRV 5
Reumont Roland Wolf

Muller Leo Schm 1
Michel Hans Werner Schm 1
Schutze Siegfried Wolfegg
Schmatz Brigitte GIiRV 5
Lux Anton GiRV 3

Jahrg.

1953
1944
1956
1943
1942
1936
1947
1952
1950
1952
1938
1944
1939
1946
1946
1952
1940

Spopi Auflageschielten 2018

Rundel Alfons SV Berg

Schaffeler Erwin GiRV

1953
1944

2
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314,3
313,9
310,2
306,4
312,1
309,2
306,6
299,4
304,8
285,7
267,8
276,0
306,5
305,7
296,7
281,5

315,4
311,0
311,3
314,8
311,0
304,3
307,3
303,8
309,2
296,9
293,5
292,9
303,9

290,8

307,8

309,4
312,0
312,5
309,1
310,3
308,8
306,3
306,8
2994
294.9
294.6
285,6

290,7
280,9
2791
307,3

313,3
312,9
313,3
312,2
303,1
305,9
305,0
311,5
303,9
302,7
296,7
279,2
306,8
306,6

289,7

Gesamt :
1252,4
1249,8
1247,3
1242,5
1236,5
1228,2
1225,2
1221,5
1217,3
1180,2
1152,6
1133,7
917,2
903,0
868,4
850,3
6151

0,0
0,0



Auflageschielien 2019 Mannschaften

Verein 1.K 2K 3.K 4.K 5K 6.K ges.Ergebnis
Nr. Sgi Ravensburg 1 937.,6 946,6 940,9 942,7 3767,8
1 Sgi Ravensburg 2 937.,4 929,5 939,3 948,7 3754,9
2 SGI Ravensburg 3 934,2 941,2 935,8 938,4 3749,6
3 Sgi Ravensburg 4 926,7 931,5 930,1 920,3 3708,6
4 KSK Weingarten 912,7 920,3 913,5 910,1 3656,6
5 ZSG Ravensburg 910,0 912,8 911,7 898,7 3633,2
6 SK Schmalegg 1 912,0 904,2 894,1 917.,4 3627,7
7 Sgi Ravensburg 5 875,4 907,9 918,9 922,6 3624,8
8 Wolfegg 898,6 878,5 882 882,3 3541.,4
9 SK Schmalegg 2 881,6 855,1 886,3 877,7 3500,7
SV Blitzenreute 0,0
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